
15. Intern. Philipp-Seitz-Gedächtnisturnier

Kleinostheim, 13.11.2011

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maxl Schliebitz RV Felsenfest Haibach
SS 3:0

52
1:30

03
0:20

04
 1  5  1  9 0 5.III

2 Colin Nguyen TSV Gailbach
0:20

01
1:45

04
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Marvin Richter TV Unterdürrbach
SS 10:12

54
SS 7:6

51
 2 10  2 17 0 2.I

4 Mansour Vagabov RV Raeren
2:30

03
SS 6:0

52
SS 4:0

51
 2 10  3 22 1 4.II

Pool B

1 Johann Engelhardt KSV Bamberg
TÜ 19:4

42
SS 11:0

53
3:52

04
 2  9  4 30 3 3.II

2 Yildiz Caner Germania 1910 Dettingen
3:55

11
PS 10:8

34
 1  4  2 14 0 6.III

3 Malte Schmidtkunz KSV Seeheim
3:15

14
1:23

01
 0  1  0  2 0 7.

4 Giovanni Comparetto KSV Köllerbach
PS 13:2

33
4:00

12
TÜ 12:0

41
 2  8  4 33 3 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Maxl Schliebitz - Mansour Vagabov

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Johann Engelhardt - Giovanni Comparetto

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Maxl Schliebitz RV Felsenfest Haibach 5 5.SS 18:15

Pool B 2 Yildiz Caner Germania 1910 Dettingen 0 6.05:59

Pool A 4 Mansour Vagabov RV Raeren 0 4.00:30

Pool B 1 Johann Engelhardt KSV Bamberg 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 3 Marvin Richter TV Unterdürrbach 0 2.03:30

Pool B 4 Giovanni Comparetto KSV Köllerbach 5 1.SS 1:11
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